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Description

201101210000
22230

01/21/2011
12:45:25

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT B

201201310000
35660

01/31/2012
09:12:55

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201201260000
31140

01/26/2012
02:58:53

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RYALS
TOMMY

201201260000
31150

01/26/2012
02:58:54

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

RYALS
TOMMY

201302040000
46070

02/04/2013
10:09:25

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201403210000
79960

03/21/2014
03:29:45

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MARTIN
SOPHIE L

201502100000
43380

02/10/2015
12:18:57

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201602190000
52780

02/19/2016
02:49:59

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201607180002
49190

07/18/2016
11:14:35

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CUNNINGHAM
LEE FRANK

202007130002
89640

07/13/2020
02:33:43

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MARTIN
SOPHIE

201101310000
32620

01/31/2011
01:53:19

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MOSELEY
ADAM
HOUSTON

201201310000
35650

01/31/2012
09:12:54

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201202030000
42450

02/03/2012
01:10:06

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MARTIN
SOPHIE

201202030000
42440

02/03/2012
01:10:05

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MOSELEY
ADAM H

201301250000
34890

01/25/2013
03:22:32

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

RYALS
TOMMY

201401150000
14610

01/15/2014
03:28:20

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT
BIRRELL

201410220003
33330

10/22/2014
10:14:21

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MOSELEY
ADAM

201510150003
60440

10/15/2015
09:44:41

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MARTIN
SOPHIE

201510150003
60450

10/15/2015
09:44:42

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MARTIN
SOPHIE

201609090003
27650

09/09/2016
01:04:45

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

PENHALE
MATTHEW

201003090000
69200

03/09/2010
02:51:16

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HICKS
ROBERT B

201003090000
69240

03/09/2010
03:02:55

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MOSELEY
ADAM
HOUSTON

201003090000
69310

03/09/2010
03:11:23

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCCLAIN
JIMMY



201003090000
69320

03/09/2010
03:12:55

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MCCLAIN
JIMMY


