	Search Cı	riteria Filte	ers Applied	d: Legal So	eq= 1,0; P	arty Role=	; Name=	ALABAS	TER CITY	ÇOUNCIL;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101210000 22230	01/21/2011 12:45:25	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT B						
201201310000 35660	01/31/2012 09:12:55	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201201260000 31140	01/26/2012 02:58:53	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RYALS TOMMY						
201201260000 31150	01/26/2012 02:58:54	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	RYALS TOMMY						
201302040000 46070	02/04/2013 10:09:25	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201403210000 79960	03/21/2014 03:29:45	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MARTIN SOPHIE L						
201502100000 43380	02/10/2015 12:18:57	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201602190000 52780	02/19/2016 02:49:59	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201607180002 49190	07/18/2016 11:14:35	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CUNNINGHAM LEE FRANK						
202007130002 89640	07/13/2020 02:33:43	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MARTIN SOPHIE						
201101310000 32620	01/31/2011 01:53:19	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MOSELEY ADAM HOUSTON						
201201310000 35650	01/31/2012 09:12:54	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201202030000 42450	02/03/2012 01:10:06	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MARTIN SOPHIE						
201202030000 42440	02/03/2012 01:10:05	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MOSELEY ADAM H						
201301250000 34890	01/25/2013 03:22:32	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	RYALS TOMMY						
201401150000 14610	01/15/2014 03:28:20	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT BIRRELL						
201410220003 33330	10/22/2014 10:14:21	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MOSELEY ADAM						
201510150003 60440	10/15/2015 09:44:41	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MARTIN SOPHIE						
201510150003 60450	10/15/2015 09:44:42	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MARTIN SOPHIE						
201609090003 27650	09/09/2016 01:04:45	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	PENHALE MATTHEW						
201003090000 69200	03/09/2010 02:51:16	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HICKS ROBERT B						
201003090000 69240	03/09/2010 03:02:55	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MOSELEY ADAM HOUSTON						
201003090000 69310	03/09/2010 03:11:23	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCCLAIN JIMMY						

201003090000	03/09/2010	ALABASTER	ELECTION	MCCLAIN			
	03:12:55	CITY COUNCIL		JIMMY			